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Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Profile Systems
Wadsworth, Ohio USA

Application

Ordering Information
Description Unit Weight Part #

Technical Data
 

Order Hardware Separately

Recommended Fastening Hardware (Order Separately)

Part # Screws T-Nuts

23-072

23-073

A

A - 34mm

Tube Handle
Center Support
[23-073]

Steel Tube
Cut to Length
[13-012]

Tube Handle Ends
[23-072]

Tube Handles

23-072

23-073

Ø30

46

8060

34
54

5/16
SHCS

34

80

46

60

Ø30
24

5/16
SHCS

Handles
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